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2074170 

Rot No 
2237379406 

Dist /Centre Schoot Code Regular Private 
73/09682/1133 REGULAR 

gha f (This is to certily that) 

seFsT rrt (sondaughter of Mrs 

(and Mr j 

fwith dvision 

faua 
Subject 

Intermediate Examination-2023 
WHUT-HE-3jHA (CERTIFICATE-CUM-MARKS SHEET) 

GENERAL HINDI 

ENGLISH 

PHYSICS 

SRI SANKATA PRASAD PANDEY INTER COLLEGE TERHER SIDDHARTH NAGAR 

CHEMISTRY 

MADAN 

BIOLOGY 

SECOND 

sT o fr t VTT fT (Marks Dbtained by the candidate in passed subjects are as under) 

MORAL Y. S&P. EDU 

Max, Marks 

100 
100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

KUSUM DEVI 

Exam. Type 
FULL EXAM 

1/068 

HEMA NISHAD 

Paper-wise Obtained Marks 

1/049 
1/025 PI030 

Ehucation 

1/023 PI028 

1/046 PI029 

1/047 PI049 

D' indicates Distinction in that particular subject, 

'HONOURS' indicates candidate "passed with honour 

Note : For Important Instructions see overleaf 

fafur (Date) 25TH APRIL'2023. 

TA (Place)- Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh 

Subject-Group 
B-SCIENCE 

Total 

068 

049 

055 

051 

075 D 

Certiticate No 

73013782 

096 

Grand Total & Resut 

298 / 500 

PASSED 

Note- Marks of Moral, Yoga, Sports and Physical Education will have no effect on Overali Resut. 

For resutt verification visit website; www.upmsp.edu.in 

(Dibyakant Shukia) 
faa (Secretaryi 

uf sfeHR (according to the Board's ecord 
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