







इण्टरमीडिएट परीक्षा-२०२३

Intermediate Examination-2023 प्रमाणपत्र-सह-अंकपत्र (CERTIFICATE-CUM-MARKS SHEET)

प्रमाणपत्र-सह-अंकपत्र (CERTIFICATE-CUM-MARKS STILL )								
अनुक्रमाक		• मंग्यागन् अधिकरमन्		विषय वर्ग Subject-Group	Certificate No.			
Roll No.	Diatt./Centre/School Code	Regular / Private	Exam. Type	B-SCIENCE	73013782			
2237379406	73/09682/1133	REGULAR	FULL EXAM	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	and the second discontinuous and the second d			

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि(This is to certify that) परिकर् के ऑक्लेस्बान्सार (according to the Board's record)- HEMA NISHAD हेमा निषाद

का आलाजा ऑमनी (son/daughter of Mrs.)

KUSUM DEVI क्सम देवी

खबं औं (and Mr.)-

MADAN

मदन पुर्वाचन कुल्ल्यमिताल पर्यक्षा विकास केंद्र thas passed Intermediate Examination held in Fabruary

SRI SANKATA PRASAD PANDEY INTER COLLEGE TERHER SIDDHARTH NAGAR

श्री संकटा प्रसाद पाण्डेय इण्टर कॉलेज तरहर सिद्धार्थ नगर

यं उसीण की है

SECOND

परीक्षार्थी द्वारा उत्तीर्ण विषयों के पाप्तांक निम्नवद हैं (Marks obtained by the candidate in passed subjects are as under)

व्या द्वारा दतीर्ण विषयों के प्र विषय	अधिकतम अंक Max. Marks	प्रश्नपत्रवार प्राप्तीक Paper-wise Obtained Marks	योग s Total	सम्पूर्ण योग एवं परीक्षापन Grand Total & Result
Subject	100	1/068	068	298 / 500
GENERAL HINDI	100	1/049	049	PASSED
ENGLISH		1/025 P/030	055	(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
PHYSICS	100	1/023 P/028	051	
CHEMISTRY	100 100	1/046 P/029	075 D	) > p
BIOLOGY			096	
MORAL Y.S&P. EDU	100	1/047 P/049	000	

Note :- Marks of Moral, Yoga, Sports and Physical Education will have no effect on overall Result.

For result verification visit website; www.upmsp.edu.in

'D' indicates Distinction in that particular subject, 'HONOURS' indicates candidate "passed with honour" Note: For Important Instructions see overleaf

25TH APRIL'2023. तिथि (Date)-स्थान (Place)- Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh



दिव्यकान्त शुक्ल (Dibyakant Shukla) सचित (Secretary)